
Go East Yorkshire

York - Ripon 82  
York - Ripon 83  
York - Ripon 84  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 84 83 84 82 84 82 84 82
York, Piccadilly 0650 0845 0930 1040 1140 1240
York, Rail Station 0638 0657 0727 0852 0937 1047 1147 1247
Hessay Chapel 1304
Kirk Hammerton, Station Road 0658 0716 0747 0912 0957 1107 1207 1312
Green Hammerton 0701 0718 0750 0915 1000 1110 1210 1315
Whixley, Stone Gate 0918 1113 1318
Little Ouseburn, Village Hall 0923 1118 1323
Great Ouseburn, Churchfield Lane 0926 1121 1326
Marton, Village Hall 0724 0932 1127 1332
Marton, Stockfield Lane 0725 0933 1128 1333
Aldborough, The Square 0729 0939 1134 1339
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0716 0733 0805 0943 1015 1138 1225 1343
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0736 0946 1020 1141 1230 1346
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 0954 1029 1149 1239 1354
Kirby Hill, Blue Bell 0741
Dishforth Airfield, Sycamore Drive 0745
Marton-le-Moor, Chapel Lane 0751
Copt Hewick, Luncarr Lane 0757
Sharow, Glebe Meadows 0800
Ripon, Bus Station 0806 1006 1041 1201 1251 1406

   Service No 84 82 82 84 82 82
   BH3
   NSch Sch
York, Piccadilly 1340 1440 1440 1540 1645 1810
York, Rail Station 1347 1447 1447 1547 1652 1817
Kirk Hammerton, Station Road 1407 1509 1509 1607 1718 1840
Green Hammerton 1410 1512 1512 1610 1721 1843
Whixley, Stone Gate 1515 1515 1724 1846
Little Ouseburn, Village Hall 1520 1520 1729 1851
Great Ouseburn, Churchfield Lane 1523 1523 1732 1854
Marton, Village Hall 1529 1529 1738 1900
Marton, Stockfield Lane 1530 1530 1739 1901
Aldborough, The Square 1536 1745 1907
Boroughbridge High School 1547
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1425 1540 1552 1625 1749 1911
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1430 1549 1554 1630 1751
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 1439 1557 1602 1639 1759
Ripon, Bus Station 1451 1609 1614 1651 1811

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only
BH3  - Guaranteed connection to service 182 for students at Boroughbridge High School and Ripon School. Tickets transferable



Go East Yorkshire

Ripon - York 82  
Ripon - York 83  
Ripon - York 84  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 82 84 82 82 84 82 84 82
   BH2
   Sch NSch
Ripon, Bus Station 0812 0829 1014 1054 1214 1304
Ripon School 0818
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 0833 0839 1024 1104 1224 1314
Boroughbridge High School 0844
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0849 0848 1033 1113 1233 1323
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0900 0900 1035 1115 1235 1325
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0720 0810
Aldborough, The Square, Adj 0723 0903 0903 1118 1328
Marton, Stockfield Lane 0728 0908 0908 1123 1333
Marton, Village Hall 0730 0910 0910 1125 1335
Great Ouseburn 0735 0915 0915 1130 1340
Little Ouseburn 0738 0918 0918 1133 1343
Whixley, Stone Gate 0743 0923 0923 1138 1348
Green Hammerton, The Bay Horse 0747 0825 0927 0927 1052 1142 1252 1352
Hessay Chapel 0937 0937
York, Rail Station 0820 0855 0958 0958 1117 1207 1317 1417
York, Piccadilly 0830 0909 1006 1006 1125 1215 1325 1425

   Service No 84 82 83 83 84 84 84
   Sch NSch
Ripon, Bus Station 1414 1504 1614 1624 1704 1824
Ripon School 1619
Sharow, Berrygate Lane 1635 1635
Copt Hewick, Luncarr Lane 1639 1639
Marton-le-Moor, Chapel Lane 1644 1644
Dishforth Airfield 1647 1647
Kirby Hill Blue Bell 1654 1654
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 1424 1514 1714 1834
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1433 1523 1659 1659 1723 1843
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1435 1525 1701 1701 1725 1845
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1915
Aldborough, The Square, Adj 1528 1704 1704
Marton, Stockfield Lane 1533 1709 1709
Marton, Village Hall 1535 1711 1711
Great Ouseburn 1540 1716 1716
Little Ouseburn 1543 1719 1719
Whixley, Stone Gate 1548 1724 1724
Green Hammerton, The Bay Horse 1452 1552 1728 1728 1742 1902 1932
York, Rail Station 1517 1617 1753 1753 1807 1927 1957
York, Piccadilly 1525 1631 1803 1803 1815 1935

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only
BH2  - Bus will wait for connection from 182 service for Students at Ripon School and Boroughbridge High School will transfer to service 82 at Ripon Bus Station, tickets

transferable and a connection guaranteed.



Go East Yorkshire

York - Ripon 82  
York - Ripon 83  
York - Ripon 84  

Saturday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 84 83 82 84 82 84 82 84
York, Piccadilly 0845 0930 1040 1140 1240 1340
York, Rail Station 0638 0707 0852 0937 1047 1147 1247 1347
Hessay Chapel 1304
Kirk Hammerton, Station Road 0658 0726 0912 0957 1107 1207 1312 1407
Green Hammerton 0701 0728 0915 1000 1110 1210 1315 1410
Whixley, Stone Gate 0918 1113 1318
Little Ouseburn, Village Hall 0923 1118 1323
Great Ouseburn, Churchfield Lane 0926 1121 1326
Marton, Village Hall 0734 0932 1127 1332
Marton, Stockfield Lane 0735 0933 1128 1333
Aldborough, The Square 0739 0939 1134 1339
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0716 0743 0943 1015 1138 1225 1343 1425
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0746 0946 1020 1141 1230 1346 1430
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 0954 1029 1149 1239 1354 1439
Kirby Hill, Blue Bell 0751
Dishforth Airfield, Sycamore Drive 0755
Marton-le-Moor, Chapel Lane 0801
Copt Hewick, Luncarr Lane 0807
Sharow, Glebe Meadows 0810
Ripon, Bus Station 0816 1006 1041 1201 1251 1406 1451

   Service No 82 84 82 82
York, Piccadilly 1440 1540 1645 1810
York, Rail Station 1447 1547 1652 1817
Kirk Hammerton, Station Road 1509 1607 1718 1840
Green Hammerton 1512 1610 1721 1843
Whixley, Stone Gate 1515 1724 1846
Little Ouseburn, Village Hall 1520 1729 1851
Great Ouseburn, Churchfield Lane 1523 1732 1854
Marton, Village Hall 1529 1738 1900
Marton, Stockfield Lane 1530 1739 1901
Aldborough, The Square 1536 1745 1907
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1540 1625 1749 1911
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1549 1630 1751
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 1557 1639 1759
Ripon, Bus Station 1609 1651 1811



Go East Yorkshire

Ripon - York 82  
Ripon - York 83  
Ripon - York 84  

Saturday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 82 82 84 82 84 82 84 82
Ripon, Bus Station 0829 1014 1053 1214 1304 1414 1504
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 0839 1024 1103 1224 1314 1424 1514
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0848 1033 1112 1233 1323 1433 1523
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0855 1035 1114 1235 1325 1435 1525
Boroughbridge, St James Square 0720
Aldborough, The Square, Adj 0723 0858 1117 1328 1528
Marton, Stockfield Lane 0728 0903 1122 1333 1533
Marton, Village Hall 0730 0905 1124 1335 1535
Great Ouseburn 0735 0910 1129 1340 1540
Little Ouseburn 0738 0913 1132 1343 1543
Whixley, Stone Gate 0743 0918 1137 1348 1548
Green Hammerton, The Bay Horse 0747 0922 1052 1141 1252 1352 1452 1552
Hessay Chapel 0932
York, Rail Station 0820 0953 1117 1206 1317 1417 1517 1617
York, Piccadilly 0830 1001 1125 1214 1325 1425 1525 1631

   Service No 83 84 84 84
Ripon, Bus Station 1624 1704 1824
Sharow, Berrygate Lane 1630
Copt Hewick, Luncarr Lane 1634
Marton-le-Moor, Chapel Lane 1639
Dishforth Airfield 1642
Kirby Hill Blue Bell 1649
Skelton on Ure, Post Office 1714 1834
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1654 1723 1843
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1656 1725 1845
Boroughbridge, St James Square 1915
Aldborough, The Square, Adj 1659
Marton, Stockfield Lane 1704
Marton, Village Hall 1706
Great Ouseburn 1711
Little Ouseburn 1714
Whixley, Stone Gate 1719
Green Hammerton, The Bay Horse 1723 1742 1902 1932
York, Rail Station 1748 1807 1927 1957
York, Piccadilly 1758 1815 1935


